
CARSON GRAHAM
Apparel

New Era Pom Pom 

Toque

item code: NE901

American Apparel 
Knee-High Socks

Item Code: RSASKL

2
0
1
4

C
A

R
SO

N
 EA

G
LES

$18

$15

$20

$60

$30

$25

Coal Harbour Hooded 

Soft Shell Jacket

Item Code:

L766 (ladies)

J766 (mens)

ATC Baseball Tee
”Carson Graham”
Printed on back

Item Code: S822

Gildan 15 oz. Premium 
Cotton Ring Spun Fleece 
Hoodie (NEW for 2014!)
“Carson Graham”
Printed on back

Item Code: 92500

Gildan Heavy Blend 

Sweatpants

Item Code: 1820

Item Code Description XS S M L XL 2XL* 3XL* 4XL* Price *add $2.50 for each 2XL-4XL

L766 (ladies) CH Hooded Soft Shell x $60 =

J766 (mens) CH Hooded Soft Shell x $60 =

S822 (red) ATC Baseball Tee x $20 =

S822 (black) ATC Baseball Tee x $20 =

1820 (sport grey) Gildan Sweatpants x $25 =

1820 (black) Gildan Sweatpants x $25 =

1820 (red) Gildan Sweatpants x $25 =

92500 (black) Gildan Hoodie x $30 =

92500 (red) Gildan Hoodie x $30 =

92500 (charcoal) Gildan Hoodie x $30 =

RSASKL AA Knee-High Socks x $15 =

NE901 NE Pom Pom Toque x $18 =

Personalization x $10 =

=Please make checks payable to:  Carson Gr ah am Second ar y

Name:

Block 5 teacher:

Please return forms by:
F r i d a y ,  J a n u a r y  3 1 s t  2 0 1 4

For questions, concerns, or feedback please call Pressing Media’s customer service line: 1.800.511.8171


