



ATC BASEBALL TEE
"CARSON GRAHAM"
PRINTED ON BACK

ITEM CODE: S822



NEW ERA POM POM TOQUE

ITEM CODE: NE901



CARSON FRAHAM Apparel AMERICAN APPAREL KNEE-HIGH SOCKS

ITEM CODE: RSASKL

Name:	
BLOCK 5 TEACHER:	

PLEASE RETURN FORMS BY:

FRIDAY, JANUARY 31ST 2014

Item Code	Description	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL*	3XL*	4XL*	Price	*add \$2.50 for each 2XL-4XL
L <sub>7</sub> 66 (ladies)	CH Hooded Soft Shell									x \$60	=
J766 (mens)	CH Hooded Soft Shell									x \$60	=
S822 (red)	ATC Baseball Tee									X \$20	=
S822 (black)	ATC Baseball Tee									X \$20	=
1820 (sport grey)	Gildan Sweatpants									X \$25	=
1820 (black)	Gildan Sweatpants									X \$25	=
1820 (red)	Gildan Sweatpants									x \$25	=
92500 (black)	Gildan Hoodie									x \$30	=
92500 (red)	Gildan Hoodie									x \$30	=
92500 (charcoal)	Gildan Hoodie									x \$30	=
RSASKL	AA Knee-High Socks									x \$15	=
NE901	NE Pom Pom Toque									x \$18	=
	Personalization									X \$10	=
PLEASE MA	PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: CARSON GRAHAM SECONDARY									=	

GILDAN 15 OZ. PREMIUM COTTON RING SPUN FLEECE HOODIE (NEW FOR 2014!) "CARSON GRAHAM" PRINTED ON BACK

**ITEM CODE: 92500** 

\$30

PERSONALIZE YOUR JACKET, BASEBALL TEE, HOODIE, AND SWEATS FOR \$10 EACH!											
MAX. 12 CHARACTERS											
PLEASE INDICATE ITEM(S):											

FOR QUESTIONS, CONCERNS, OR FEEDBACK PLEASE CALL PRESSING MEDIA'S CUSTOMER SERVICE LINE: 1.800.511.8171